
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

ORIGINAL 

BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

COMMISSIONERS 
BOB STUMP - Chairman 2113 OCT -9 P I: 35 
GARY PIERCE 
BRENDA BURNS 
BOB BURNS 
SUSAN BITTER SMITH 

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
ANTELOPE WATER COMPANY FOR 
APPROVAL OF A RATE INCREASE. 

DOCKET NO. W-02005A- 13-020 1 

STAFF’S REQUEST TO ALTER FILING 
DATE 

Arizona Corporation Commission Utilities Staff (“Staff ’) had requested an extension of its 

filing deadline to October 14, 2013. On October 9, 2013 Judge Martin issued a procedural order 

granting that request. However, October 14, 2013 is a State observed holiday, Columbus Day. Staff 

apologizes for this oversight and requests that the deadline for the Staff Report be moved to October 

15, 2013. Staff has communicated with the representative for Antelope Water Company, Mr. 

Kulberg, and he expressed no objection to Staffs request. 

Therefore, Staff respectfully requests an adjustment for the filing of Staffs Report one 

additional day to October 15,20 13. 

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this gfh day of October 20 13. 

. . .  

e . .  

, . .  

AttoKey, Legal Division 
Arizona Comoration Commission 

Arizona Corporation (;JrTlmlSSl(jll 

O C T  Q 9 2013 

-yQ--T QCKE d 2 Z t . y  
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 
(602) 542-3402 
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Iriginal and thirteen (1 3) copies 
If the foregoing filed this 
,th day of October 2013 with: 

locket Control 
irizona Corporation Commission 
200 West Washington Street 
'hoenix, Arizona 85007 

Iopy of the foregoing emailedmailed this 
Ith day of October 2013 to: 

ohn Kulberg 
htelope Water Company 
'est Office Box 843 
Kellton, Arizona 85356 


